
Here’s Our Committees: 
 

Abstracts 
Chair:  Juliette Love (jelove10@yahoo.com) 

By serving on this committee you can assist with the review and selection of abstracts for the Host Committee’s 

Seminars and/or Workshops. This is your chance to make sure that topics are relevant to Broward County. 
 

Celebration of Life  
Chair:  Michael Rajner (michael.usca2016@gmail.com) 

This committee creates a place for the reflection of the lives of our loved ones, friends and family members whose 

endearing spirits have united us in the battle against HIV/AIDS.   
 

Media and Outreach 
Co-Chairs:  Ric Barrick (rbarrick@broward.org) and Candy Sims (Candy.Sims@fl.health.gov) 

Help to get the word out about the conference by serving on the Media and Outreach Committee responsible for 

developing and executing marketing strategies to increase visibility and attendance through targeted marketing.   
 

Scholarships 
Chair:  Listron Mannix (lmannix@pridecenterflorida.org) 

Work to develop a transparent scholarship application process which will ensure diverse conference participation  

by Broward County residents who have an interest in attending and have no sponsorship.  
 

Volunteers    
Chair:  Yvette Gonzalez (yvette.gonzalez@flhealth.gov) 

Responsible for engaging individuals and groups to volunteer during the conference.  This includes recruiting, 

screening, training and scheduling volunteer coverage during conference sessions and events.  This year we are 

profiling Volunteers who participated during our rich and long history of hosting USCA.  
 

Youth Outreach and Lounge 
Co-Chairs: Marie Hayes (mhayes@browardhealth.org) and Sebrina James (sebrina.james@browardschools.com) 

Provides programming for youth participants at the conference and ensures engagement of local youth in planning, 

attendance, and coordination efforts. 
 

If you are interested, please make contact with a respective Chair or Co-Chair at their e-mail address above. 

We are looking forward to you joining us at 2016 USCA September 15-18, 2016 at the iconic Diplomat Resort  

and Spa! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                  

Here’s how you can Get Involved in the 2016 United States Conference on AIDS (USCA).   

Consider one of the following:   

 Serving  on a Committee to make the conference its best ever; or 

 Volunteer during the Conference and get One Day Conference Admission Free.   
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